
Archived Schedules2016-17 MIAC Men's Swimming and Diving Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

OCTOBER

Sat., Oct. 15 HU, MAC St. Paul, Minn. (MAC)   Results Macalester Pentathlon

Fri., Oct. 21 SMU Winona, Minn. (SMU)   Results SMU-Luther dual

Sat., Oct. 22 CAR, HU, SMU, STO, UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results St. Thomas Relays

Sat., Oct. 29 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn. (CAR - Diving, STO
- Swimming)

  Results Cows, Colleges & Contentment
Classic

  UST Decorah, Iowa   Results UST-Luther dual

 

NOVEMBER

Sat., Nov. 05 GAC St. Peter, Minn.   Results GAC-UWSP-MSUM Triangular

  HU, MAC, SJU, SMU St. Paul, Minn. (HU)   Results Hamline Invite

  STO, UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results STO-UST dual

Fri., Nov. 11 GAC, STO Northfield, Minn. (STO)   Results GAC-STO dual

  UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results Andregg Invite

Sat., Nov. 12 GAC Sioux City, Iowa   Results Morningside Invitational

  HU, MAC, SJU, SMU, STO St. Paul, Minn. (MAC)   Results Roger Ahlman Invitational

  UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results Andregg Invite

Mon., Nov. 14 CAR, UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results CAR-UST dual

Sat., Nov. 19 GAC, HU, MAC, SMU St. Peter, Minn.   Results Grace Goblirsch Invitational

  SJU, UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results SJU-UST dual

 

DECEMBER

Fri., Dec. 02 CAR, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  Results Jean Freeman Invite

Sat., Dec. 03 CAR, HU, MAC, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  Results Jean Freeman Invite

Sat., Dec. 10 STO Stevens Point, Wis.   Results STO-UWSP dual

Sat., Dec. 31 MAC, STO Fort Lauderdale, Fla.   Results MAC-STO dual

 

JANUARY

Fri., Jan. 13 CAR, GAC Northfield, Minn. (CAR)   Results CAR-GAC dual

  HU, SJU St. Paul, Minn. (HU)   Results HU-SJU dual

Sat., Jan. 14 CAR, SMU Decorah, Iowa   Results Luther Sprint Invite

  HU, MAC, SJU, STO St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results St. Thomas Invite

Fri., Jan. 20 GAC, HU St. Peter, Minn.   Results GAC-HU dual

Sat., Jan. 21 CAR, SJU Collegeville, Minn.   Results CAR-SJU dual

  HU, MAC, STO St. Paul, Minn. (MAC)   Results Macalester Mini Invite
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Fri., Jan. 27 GAC, SJU Collegeville, Minn.   Results GAC-SJU dual

  HU Collegeville, Minn.   Saint John's Diving Invite

Sat., Jan. 28 CAR, STO Northfield, Minn. (STO)   Results CAR-STO dual

  HU, SMU Winona, Minn. (SMU)   Results Saint Mary's Triangular

  MAC St. Paul, Minn. (MAC)   Results MAC-Grinnell dual

Sun., Jan. 29 UST St. Paul, Minn. (UST)   Results UST-UWEC dual

 

FEBRUARY

Fri., Feb. 03 CAR, GAC, HU, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  Results Minnesota Challenge

Sat., Feb. 04 CAR, GAC, HU, SJU, SMU,
STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  Results Minnesota Challenge

Tue., Feb. 07 CAR Northfield, Minn. (CAR)   Northfield Diving Invite

Thu., Feb. 16 CAR, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  Video 2017 MIAC Swimming and
Diving Championships

Fri., Feb. 17 CAR, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  2017 MIAC Swimming and
Diving Championships

Sat., Feb. 18 CAR, GAC, HU, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST

Minneapolis, Minn. (U of M Aquatic
Center)

  Video 2017 MIAC Swimming and
Diving Championships

Sun., Feb. 26 MAC Grinnell, Iowa   Last Chance Invite
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